

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11999/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 21/06/2007  
351/2000 of The HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

in WA No.

K.GEETHA KUMARI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 01/02/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Deba Prasad Mukherjee, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. G. Prakash, Adv.  
Ms. Beena Prakash, Adv.  
Mr. Pratheek Viswanathan, Adv.  
Mr. B. Anand, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As prayed on behalf of the petitioner, put up  
after four weeks.

In future, let the name of Mr. G. Prakash,  
Advocate be duly shown in the cause list.

(Neetu Khajuria)  
Sr.P.A.

(Mithlesh Gupta)  
Court Master